
Designation* Department Institution From To Total

Junior Resident _ _/_ _/_
_

_ _/_ _/_
_ ___(y)___(m)

Tutor Pathology Midnapore Medical
College

04/03/200
5

25/02/201
0

4(y)11(m)

Tutor Radiodiagnosis
NilRatan Sircar
Medical College

26/02/201
0

25/05/201
0

3(m)

Asst. Professor Radiodiagnosis
NilRatan Sircar
Medical College

26/05/201
0

03/02/201
6

5(y)9(m)

Assoc. Professor Radiodiagnosis
NilRatan Sircar
Medical College

03/02/201
6

Till date

Professor _ _/_ _/_
_

_ _/_ _/_
_

___(y)___(m)


