Designation*	Department	Institution	From	То	Total
Junior Resident					(y)(m)
Tutor	Pathology	Midnapore Medical College	04/03/200 5	25/02/201 0	4(y)11(m)
Tutor	Radiodiagnosis	NilRatan Sircar Medical College	26/02/201	25/05/201 0	3(m)
Asst. Professor	Radiodiagnosis	NilRatan Sircar Medical College	26/05/201 0	03/02/201	5(y)9(m)
Assoc. Professor	Radiodiagnosis	NilRatan Sircar Medical College	03/02/201	Till date	
Professor					(y)(m)